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ULTRA TRAIL GUARA SOMONTANO HG_2017
Ayto de Alquezar y AADD Guara Spirit - sabado, 7 de octubre de 2017 -
Pl Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Tiempo
VET-M (VETERANO MASCULINO) (129)
1 5 SANCHEZ Sebas M VET-M 11:14:18,54
2 4 DURAN LOPEZ Yeray M VET-M 11:16:20,54
3 1 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRO Alvaro M VET-M 12:04:26,96
4 46 ESCUER MIGUEL Ricardo M VET-M 13:38:37,74
5 39 CUBERO MARTIN Jose Javier M VET-M 13:39:08,33
6 52 PIQUERES PETITE Paquito M VET-M 13:39:29,43
7 185 BERNAD BLASCO Israel M VET-M 14:01:42,37
8 222 PAULO CARVALHO Adelino M VET-M 14:48:40,23
9 256 BENITO MONTERO Alberto M VET-M 14:54:14,30
10 91 SAGUE MARTINEZ Rall M VET-M 14:57:32,11
11 225 TERRONES COLL Jose M VET-M 15:20:57,26
12 158 ISA ELGUEA David M VET-M 15:29:14,57
13 209 CATALA RAMIREZ Fernando M VET-M 15:31:25,70
14 265 VAZQUEZ MARTIN Angel M VET-M 15:34:09,77
15 273 OTAL LOSPAUS Martin M VET-M 15:35:25,85
16 106 FARGUES LLORET Ernest M VET-M 15:39:17,42
17 85 BERTHE Stéphane M VET-M 16:06:09,31
18 100 SARGUES BORT Juan Miguel M VET-M 16:08:41,74
19 290 HUARTE NUNEZ Karlos M VET-M 16:11:39,48
20 287 VALERO BASTERRA Diego M VET-M 16:11:39,54
21 306 SIMON GIL Jose Luis M VET-M 16:13:50,60
22 279 SANCHO COSTA Vicente M VET-M 16:19:44,84
23 223 MEDINA ABELLAN Alfonso M VET-M 16:23:30,58
24 231 VILLAJOS PUNZANO Pablo M VET-M 16:30:31,86
25 308 VILLALBA GARCIA Javier M VET-M 16:34:07,07
26 259 CURTIL Raphael M VET-M 16:37:41,90
27 197 GONI MALUMBRES Alberto M VET-M 16:45:21,22
28 204 PONS ROVIRA Nacho M VET-M 16:47:38,75
29 170 POUY Frederic M VET-M 16:49:52,19
30 281 INIGUEZ ARIAS Francisco M VET-M 16:53:18,93
31 90 ORDUNA PEREZ Antonio M VET-M 17:02:39,99
32 152 SEGURA SISTAC Sergio M VET-M 17:03:41,52
33 171 BIEDMA ALCAIDE Toni M VET-M 17:03:53,88
34 53 COT LOPEZ Jordi M VET-M 17:09:15,35
35 33 OLALLA ENCINAS David M VET-M 17:11:24,34
36 278 CAPARRQOS DIAZ Ivan M VET-M 17:20:32,87
37 274 SANAHUJA GAVARA Javier M VET-M 17:23:42,96
38 325 RUBIO SANCHEZ Paulino M VET-M 17:24:22,12
39 324 MANTEROLA IBARGUREN Karlos M VET-M 17:33:20,82
40 176 CARRACEDO IGLESIAS Daniel M VET-M 17:38:26,92
41 43 RUBIRA MARTINEZ Antonio M VET-M 17:38:35,33
42 239 AINA CAMA Victor M VET-M 17:38:37,58
43 255 LLORENTE TAMAYO Rafael M VET-M 17:39:46,32
44 45 MARTINEZ ESPINO Pablo M VET-M 17:39:46,68
45 205 NUNEZ NOGALES Oscar M VET-M 17:52:28,09
46 47 MARTINEZ FERRER Juan Amador M VET-M 17:52:28,15
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47
48
49
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51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Dorsal

76
221
202

65
203
165
285
139
270
217
208
128

28
160
166

40

60

64
179

86
156

67
212
198
188

50

35
110

929

54

71
248

49

29
250
146
151
226
242
173
101
127
194
130

73
322

25
105

84
113
243
332

Apellidos, nombre

BLANCA ARMENTEROS Juan
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Victorio
BRUNO Ibarrondogaray
HIGUERAS GONZALEZ Angel
DE LA CRUZ FIGUEROA Carlos
GARCIA LOPEZ Carlos Javier
ARAMENDI Thomas

POURRUT Jerome

LATORRE TORRES Fernando
TOLEDO CALVO Quique
MORENO GOMEZ Javier

LAVIN BARQUIN Jesus Daniel
SITJAS MOLINA Eric
TRESACO BAQUER Lorenzo
ORELL CAPLLONCH Antonio
ROMERO LABRADOR Javier
SOTO FORTUNO Esteban
MORIN Marc

UBEDA GUILLEN Pedro
MANERO NAVARRO Jose Antonio
RODRIGUEZ BALLESTEROS Mguel
GARCIA LA IGLESIA Alberto
BROGNIEZ Sylvain

OREJAS CEA Fernando
CANIZARES LEON Carlos
AMPOSTA SANCHEZ Oscar
GARCINUNO GIL Luis Javier
CHASSAGNE Laurent

FERRER ARQUES Carlos
CASTILLO CARRASCAL Paco
SCOFIELD Martin

LLORENTE PARA David
VILLAR EPIFANIO Roberto
GARRIDO PEREZ Raul
VERA-REBOLLAR CALVO Jerzy
GRACIA Sergio

BARROSO Christohe
RAMOS-MANUZ MARTIN Jorge
FIGUEROA SILVESTRE Javier
BRUNA GIMENEZ Antonio
VILLA TORRES Antonio Manuel
RAMOS SALINAS Angel
VALDIVIA QUIROS Pedro Angel
CARRASCOSA PEREZ Juan
TARIN GARCIA Manuel

NUNO BLASCO Jesus

LOPEZ MANTECON Antonio
GAONA SANZ Esteve
TORRIJOS GARCIA Xavi

SAMA MUNOZ Blas

RAMOS FERNANDEZ Manuel
VICENTE LUIS Jesus M

Sx Cat

M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
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M VET-M
M VET-M
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M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
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M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M
M VET-M

Tiempo
17:59:20,93
18:07:03
18:23:43
18:31:02
18:31:51
18:38:05
18:43:17
18:43:18
18:49:37
18:51:59
18:53:25
18:58:48
19:03:01
19:07:05
19:07:06
19:11:00
19:11:01
19:11:54
19:22:09
19:30:05
19:51:31
19:51:39
19:56:16
19:58:21
20:01:27
20:03:38
20:17:40
20:23:54
20:36:34
20:45:50
20:51:03
21:36:43
21:37:58
21:37:58
21:41:44
21:41:44
21:49:01
22:13:11
22:26:35
22:26:35
22:26:36
22:42:20
22:42:20
22:55:58
22:55:59
22:56:12
22:56:23
23:15:40
23:15:40
23:15:41
23:16:16
24:04:21
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Apellidos, nombre

ORTEGA TAMAYO Javier

HERNANDEZ PEREIRA Esther
RIVAS ATIENZA Carmen
HIGUERA RUIZ Encarna
FERRER GAYAN Sivia
HERNANDO MOLPECERES Flora
MASSALVE Lydia

AGUILAR GINER Ana Maria
RABADAN BELINCHON Lola
MAGE Laurence

CASTARLENAS CHELA Alejandro
CASTEIGNAU Eric

SANCHEZ PUENTE Jesus
MORRERES SISO Ramon
HERMOSO GOMEZ Ladislao
USIETO ALBERO Carlos

OTXOA OTERMIN Ifaki
VILLANUEVA URABAIEN Benat
STEINER Peter

JEAN LOUIS Nardin

LLORDES VALERO Juan

PALLEJA ELIAS Joan

ONATE LARROSA Eduardo
QUILLACQ Pierre

HERNANDEZ SIERRA Roman
VICTOR CASTAN Agusti

ROLDAN VILLALOBOS Antonio Javier
ARENAS CABELLO Juan

ANTON LANSEROS Francisco
MARTINEZ ASIS Jose Antonio
PARNEL Bruno

JEAN LOUIS Pourrere

TABOADA COSCULLUELA Juan Jesus
MARTINEZ Denis

ANTOINE Gerard

VEGA LOPEZ-CALVO Juan Carlos
SADABA ARAGUE Jose Miguel
GONZALEZ PLAZA Josep
MARTINEZ ORTUNO Juan Carlos
AGUSTIN VALLES Jo Se Jaime
SOTO YUBERO Benjamin
BORRAS CUEVAS Michel

GAY Ralph

SABATIER Jean-Pascal

CHAPUT Eric

DULCET GENARO Josep

PAREJA GOMEZ Juan Francisco
LUCAS SANCHEZ Roque

Pl. Dorsal
99 244
VET-F (VETERANA FEMENINA) (11)

1 18

2 122
3 117
4 104
5 163
6 192
7 321
8 271
9 319

MAST-M (MASTER MASCULINO) (47)

1 68

2 144
3 275
4 159
5 164
6 282
7 114
8 299
9 307
10 207
11 133
12 227
13 189
14 266
15 247
16 167
17 94

18 210
19 318
20 34

21 77

22 268
23 181
24 254
25 66

26 72

27 291
28 329
29 169
30 102
31 216
32 301
33 230
34 337
35 81

36 289
37 253
38 272
39 277

\

INCIO CORTES Francisco Manuel

Sx Cat
M VET-M

VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F
VET-F

M MM M M T M M m M

MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M
MAST-M

TEEEREEEREEREEEEEEEIEREREEREREREREREREREREEREEREEREEREEEEXEXE
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Tiempo
24:29:03

15:34:21,49

15:48:31,77
19:49:10
20:29:30
20:29:31
21:19:39
22:50:23
22:55:57
23:26:21

14:35:47,00
16:22:17,46
16:48:57,13
16:53:54,51
16:59:53,13
17:03:41,76
17:04:39,74
17:04:40,35
17:07:17,35
17:23:11,18
17:27:35,81
17:32:13,59
17:40:22,02
17:51:21,88
17:58:02,88
18:30:00
18:30:10
18:31:19
18:32:36
19:15:37
19:15:55
19:21:48
19:30:06
19:56:17
20:06:36
20:14:31
20:17:40
20:55:24
21:12:53
21:12:55
21:18:55
21:48:12
22:14:19
23:09:48
23:10:15
23:15:40
23:15:41
23:47:33
24:04:03
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40
41

1
2
3

\

Apellidos, nombre

BARROSO MANZANO Jose
JIMENEZ-MURO PEREZ-CISTUE Jose Juan

MAST-F (MASTER FEMENINA) (5)

FORN MUNNE Teresa
PALACIO LAJE Florencia Maria
ROMERO Vicky

Sx

T

Cat

MAST-M
MAST-M

MAST-F
MAST-F
MAST-F

Tiempo

24:06:31
24:31:11

17:30:53,14
20:14:31
20:36:33
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